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SLAUGHTER; Fed Steers- $l.OO
higher. Choice 57.00-59.75; Good
52.00- Medium 51.00 down.
Heifers- Choice 51.00-52.00; Good
47.00- Medium 46.00 down.
Cows- Steady prices. High Yield
40.0041.50; Average 37.00-39.00;
Big Middle 34.00-36.00; Fatty Herf.
33.00- Shelly 34.00 down. Fat
Bulls- $1.50 higher. Good 4<ft)o-
- Medium 44.0048.00. Veal
Calves- Mostly steady. Choice
90.00- Good 75.00-85.00;
Medium 65.00-74.00; Farm Hrs. to
SJUJO; Farm Bulls to 69.00; Light &

VVk 42.00 down. Lambs- Few
offered. Choice 47.0048.00; Good
42.0046.00; Medium 41.00 down.

STOCKER: Steers 300-550 lbs.
|l.OO lower. Choice 57.00-59.00;
Good 52.00-56.00; Medium 47.00
51.00; Culls 46.00 down. Steers 600
850 lbs. Choice 52.00-55.00; Good
47.00- Medium 46.00 down.
Heifers (All weights) Choice 47.00
50.00; Good 42.0046.00; Medium

41.00 down. Bulls- Good 47.00
51.50; Medium 41.0046.00. Dairy
Cows to 625.00. Springing Heifers
to 660.00. Pigs, hd.-13.00 higher. 20
30 lbs. 30.0041.00; 4060 lbs. 42.00
55.00. Shoats by lb. to 68.00.
Slaughter Hogs- $l.OO higher. 210
230 lbs. 55.00-56.25; 240-260 lbs.
55.0056.85; 265-280 lbs. 55.00-55.75.
Sows- 44.0049.00. Few to 55.00.
ThinSows 37.0043.00.

Weekly Summary
Thurs. Dec. 23

CATTLE 3189: Compared with
5353 head last week, and 3059 head
a year ago. Compared with last
Friday’s market: Slaughter steers
St cows steady to 2.00 higher; SI.
heifers steady to 1.00 higher; SI.
bulls uneven. SI. steers: High
Choice & Prime No. 34, 60-50
64.75; Choice No. 24, 59.0063.00.
Good 54.0059.75; Standard 49.00
54.00. SI. heifers: Choice 54.00
59.75; Good 48.00-54.75; Standard
43.0048.00. Si. cows: Utility &

Commercial 37.5041.50; Cutters
3510040.50; Canner & L. Cutter
32.0036.50; Shells down to 20.00. SI.

bullocks: (few) Choice 55.75-60.75;
Good 51.0055.00. SI. bulls: Yield
Grade No. 1, 10002300 lbs. 45.00
52.50, few at57.75; Yield Grade No.
2,9001450 lbs. 38.0048.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,
Medium Frame No. 1, 350800 lbs.
47.00-58.50; Medium Frame No. 1,
300-600 lbs. 37.0048.00; Medium
Frame No. 1, 400750 lbs. 49.00
56.50.

CALVES 2667; Compared with
4165 head last week and 2939 heada
year ago. Vealers uneven, (few)
Prime 90.00121.00; Choice 85.00
100.00; Good 70.0085.00 Standard&

Good 110130 lbs. 53.0070.00; 90110
lbs. 45.0055.00; 6055 lbs. 35.00
47.00; Utility 50100 \bs. 30.0040.00.

FARM CALVES; Hoi. Bulls 80
125 lbs. 50.0085.00; (few) Hoi.
Heifers 85-140 lbs.50.0088.00.

HOGS 5950: Compared with 6590
head last week and 6658 head a
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REAL BUYS from people
who appreciate your

business!
BINKLEY & HURST BROS., INC.

L33 Rothsville Station Rd.
Lititz, PA 17543

(717)626-4705

SPECIAL NOTICE
VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.

10 milesEast ofLancaster
Paradise, PA

HAY, STRAW & GRAIN
AUCTION

Every Thursday at 1:00 P.M,

Business Phone
717-768-8204
Home Phone

215-458-8518

FRIDAY JANUARY 21
ON THE FARM MONTHLY

BRED GILT SALE
Sale to Start Promptly at 1:00

Every 4 Weeks

Located 18 miles south of Lancaster.
Pa.. 6 miles south of Quarryville, take Rt
272 to Little Britain, turn north, follow
Little Britain Road to JacksonRoad, 2nd
farm, OR take Rt. 222, out of Quarryville
to Cedar Hill Road to Little Britain Road
to JacksonRoad. Watch for salearrows.

50 to 60 Hood
Now selling our new hybred gilts

representing mostly York &

Hampshire & Landrace cross. Bred
for easier & Less trouble over

farrowing and better weight gains.

Validated Brucellosis Free Herd If 169
Qualified Pseudorabies Free Herd #55

Local Trucker Available.
No Hogs Sold OnCommission.

* CHRIST A. BEILER
R.D. 2, Quarryville, Pa
JOHN B. STOLTZFUS
R.D. 1,Kirkwood, Pa

AbeDiffenbach, Auctioneer
NEXT SALE DATE FEBRUARY 18

S S

year ago. Barrows & gilts 1.001.50
higher. US No. 1-2 200245 lbs. 57.50
60.50No. 1-3 200250 lbs. 56.50-58.00;
No. 2-3 200280 lbs. 55.5056.75; No.
1-3 140190 lbs. 54.0056.75; Sows
uneven. US No. 1-3 300-575 lbs.
44.0050.75, few to 56.00; No. 2-3 300
650 lbs. 42.0048.00. Boars 40.00
45.50.

FEEDER PIGS 1286: Compared
with 1171head last week and 1032 a
year ago. Feeder pigs 2.005.00
higher. US No. 1-3 2035 lbs. 20.00
40.00 per head; No. 1-3 35-50 lbs.
36.0050.00; No. 1-350100 lbs. 46.00
63.00per head.

GRADED FEEDER PIGS 2503:
Compared with 2572 head last
week, and 2530 head ayear ago. All
sales by CWT. Feeder Pigs
uneven, mostly steady to 10.00
higher. US No. 1-2 2540 lbs. 124.00
146.00/4050 lbs'. 120.00143.00, 5060
lbs. 114.00132.00, 6070 lbs. 84.00

Distributor of

Aluminum Grain Body

Sales & Service
Blue Ball, Pa.

I

CONTACT
ROBERT McCOMSEY

Cochranville, PA 19330
Ph: 215-593-2157

01
Joyouswishes for a holiday of

love and laughter... with sincere
thanks to allour good friends.

Emery's
Buying Station

RICHARD PRICE
Box 305

Arendtsville, PA 17303
Ph: 717-677-6986
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Livestock market and auction news

RAY HURST
Pine Grove, PA 17563

Ph: 717-345-3290

CHESTER STOLTZFUS
RD 2 Watsontown, PA 17777

Ph; 717-649-5321

Lancaster Fanning, Friday, December 24,1982—A9

109.00; US No. 2-3 3040 lbs. 120.00-
132.00, 40-50 lbs. 105.00-128.00, 5000
lbs.90.00-111.00.

SHEEP 968: Compared with 1422
head last week and 493 heada year
ago. Wooled si. lambs 1.00-2.00
higher. Choice 75-110 lbs. 49.00-
61.00; Good 70-100 lbs. 43.00-51.00;
Choice new crop 20-70 lbs. 150.00-
210.00. SI. ewes: 12.00-30.00.

Manufacturer of
ALL ALUMINUM
TRUCK BODIES

Livestock, Grain
and Bulk Feed

[I Refrigerated Trailers

717-354-4971

/• • j

GRAIN
STORAGE

HUS ILT
QUALITY FARM BUILDINGS


